To Order—Insert Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example:  HMT333 E0B201BCDC1B01AABC
A Cable Length
E0 2m (6.5ft)
F0 5m (16.3ft)
G0 10m (32.5ft)
B Transmitter Type
A RH+T
B RH+T+Td+Tdf+a+Tw+x+ppm+pw+pws+h+dT
C Display
0 No display
1 Graphic LCD with keypad
D Power Supply, Alarm Output
0 10-35 VDC, 24 VAC
1 10-35 VDC, 24 VAC isolated
3 100-240 VAC with 115V cord
E Analog Output Level
1 4-20 mA
2 0-20 mA
3 0-1 V
4 0-5 V
5 0-10 V
F Analog Output Signal (3 digits:  Ch1, Ch2, Ch3)
B RH 0 to 100%RH
C T
D Td -20 to +100 °C  (-4 to +212 °F)
E Tdf -20 to +100 °C  (-4 to +212 °F)
F a 0 to 600 g/m3  (0 to +262 gr/ft3)
G Tw 0 to +100 °C  (32 to 212 °F)
H x 0 to 500 g/kg d.a.  (0 to 3500 gr/lb d.a.)
J h -40 to 1500 kJ/ kg (-17.2 to 644.9 Btu/lb)
K ppm 0 to 5000
L pw 0 to 1000 hPa  (0 to 14.5 psi)
M pws 0 to 1000 hPa  (0 to 14.5 psi)
N dT -10 to 50 °C  (14 to 122 °F)
G Analog Output Range for Temperature
C -40 to +80 °C (-40 to +176 °F)
D -40 to +120°C (-40 to +248°F)
H Output Units
1 Metric
2 Non-metric
I Options (2 Digits: Slot 1, Slot 2)
1 Relay Output 2 RS-485
4 Ethernet (requires external power) 6 Datalogger
0 None
J Cable Fitting
A Cable gland M20*1.5
B 1/2 NPT conduit fitting
K Mounting
0 Normal
1 Wall plate
4 DIN rail
L Humidity Sensor
1 General purpose, Humicap180
2 with sensor purge,  Humicap180C
M Sensor Protection
A PPS grid & stainless steel netting (14 microns)
B PPS plastic grid
C Sintered stainless filter
N Installation Kit
AB None
BB Duct
O PC Accessories
A None
B Serial cable
C Software & cable
114
TR